
Above and Beyond Electrical
David Horton 
17300 N. May
Edmond, OK 73012
405-697-4122 	
david@aabhce.com

BridgePoint Electric Inc. 
Joe Bridgeman
171 S. 122nd E. Ave. 
Tulsa, OK 74128	  
918-437-8395
joe@bridgepointelectric.com

Bright Lights 
Ralph Armstrong
12200 N. Kelly Ave. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73131	  
405-753-4000
ralph@brightlightsofok.com 

Casey Electric 
Ralph Casey
P.O. Box 1847
Shawnee, OK 74802	  
405-273-7557
rcaseyelectric@gmail.com

First Light of Tulsa 
Christopher Buerger
5003 S. 101st East Ave.
Tulsa, OK 74146	  
405-679-2929
chris@greenlightleds.com

Gasket Guy 
Chris Bird
P.O. Box 721648
Oklahoma City, OK 73172	 
405-440-3288
chris.bird@gasketguy.com

KC Electric  
Mike Bond
4300 S. Van Buren St.
Enid, OK 73703	  
580-554-6177
mike.bond@kc-electric.com

LED Leaders  
Vickie Roop
6611 Edmond Rd. NE
Okarche, OK 73762	  
580-318-4508
vickieroop@ledleaders.net

Luminous of Oklahoma
Jim Nashert
7845 N. Robinson Ave., Ste. E1
Oklahoma City, OK 73116 
405-455-4422
jim@luminousok.com

Negawatt 
Brian Dowell 
118 Hwy. 171
Hot Springs, AR 71913 
806-778-7569
briandowell@negawattpartners.com

Solomon LED
Daniel Yoo
2701 Old Denton Rd., #270
Carrollton, TX 75007 
214-998-3233
solomonled3@gmail.com

Voss Lighting 
Matt Casebolt
721 N. Ann Arbor
Oklahoma City, OK 73127 
405-949-1919
matt.casebolt@vosslighting.com

Interested in joining this list?
To become a participating trade ally, please email oge.ok.sbdi@clearesult.com to learn more.
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